
Horsebarn - August 2014

8/1/14 - 8/31/14 Horsebarn

Total 9,059

Peak Day Sat, Aug 9, 2014 (468)

Minimum Day Mon, Aug 25, 2014 (126)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 292

Monthly Average 9,059

Date Horsebarn

Fri, Aug 1, 2014 279

Sat, Aug 2, 2014 432

Sun, Aug 3, 2014 373

Mon, Aug 4, 2014 281

Tue, Aug 5, 2014 335

Wed, Aug 6, 2014 265

Thu, Aug 7, 2014 186

Fri, Aug 8, 2014 226

Sat, Aug 9, 2014 468

Sun, Aug 10, 2014 389

Mon, Aug 11, 2014 393

Tue, Aug 12, 2014 431

Wed, Aug 13, 2014 384

Thu, Aug 14, 2014 269

Fri, Aug 15, 2014 247

Sat, Aug 16, 2014 441

Sun, Aug 17, 2014 343

Mon, Aug 18, 2014 255

Tue, Aug 19, 2014 251

Wed, Aug 20, 2014 260

Thu, Aug 21, 2014 238

Fri, Aug 22, 2014 156

Sat, Aug 23, 2014 321

Sun, Aug 24, 2014 283

Mon, Aug 25, 2014 126

Tue, Aug 26, 2014 128

Wed, Aug 27, 2014 194

Thu, Aug 28, 2014 256

Fri, Aug 29, 2014 137

Sat, Aug 30, 2014 331

Sun, Aug 31, 2014 381


